
BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genèse
Manège Merry Horse 5.12.2021

ASUB

Dominique STAS
ASUB
Course : H:Noir long
Distance : 8900m (Climbing 140m)
Time : 1:36:00 (10'47"/km)

13/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alain MAZY 1:01:04
2. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 1:03:14
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 1:06:21

1. 172 00:05:23 500m 10'46"/km
2. 211 00:05:28 00:10:51 489m 11'11"/km
3. 176 00:01:57 00:12:48 188m 10'22"/km
4. 174 00:02:39 00:15:27 275m 9'38"/km
5. 175 00:12:19 00:27:46 953m 12'55"/km
6. 177 00:04:22 00:32:08 500m 8'44"/km
7. 178 00:05:06 00:37:14 491m 10'23"/km
8. 179 00:02:47 00:40:01 229m 12'09"/km
9. 180 00:03:21 00:43:22 336m 9'58"/km

10. 218 00:02:06 00:45:28 160m 13'08"/km
11. 181 00:05:33 00:51:01 554m 10'01"/km
12. 182 00:04:42 00:55:43 340m 13'49"/km
13. 197 00:07:25 01:03:08 708m 10'29"/km
14. 183 00:04:43 01:07:51 443m 10'39"/km
15. 184 00:04:25 01:12:16 417m 10'35"/km
16. 199 00:03:38 01:15:54 340m 10'41"/km
17. 217 00:01:27 01:17:21 185m 7'50"/km
18. 187 00:03:17 01:20:38 250m 13'08"/km
19. 188 00:02:22 01:23:00 202m 11'43"/km
20. 207 00:03:09 01:26:09 337m 9'21"/km
21. 191 00:03:47 01:29:56 411m 9'12"/km
22. 192 00:02:23 01:32:19 211m 11'18"/km
23. 171 00:02:51 01:35:10 227m 12'33"/km
24. 999 00:00:50 01:36:00 163m 5'07"/km
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